
MASSAGE

60 MINUTE BESPOKE MASSAGE

MEMBERS TREATMENT MENU

90 MINUTE BESPOKE MASSAGE

MANICURE

90 MINUTE BESPOKE FACIAL

60 MINUTE BESPOKE FACIAL

75 MINUTE REGULAR
OR GEL POLISH

WAXING

BIKINI

CHIN AND/OR LIP

HALF LEG

FULL LEG

UNDERARM

LASH AND BROWS

LASH TINT

BROW TIDY

BROW AND LASH TINT

FULL EYE CARE: TIDY,
LASH AND BROW TINT                      

PEDICURES

75 MINUTE REGULAR
OR GEL POLISH

DEPUTY WELLNESS MANAGER
ANETTE HALL

£63.75£75.00

£90.00 £76.50

£80.00 £68.00

£95.00 £80.75

£30.00 £25.50

£20.00 £17.00

£12.00 £10.20

£10.00 £8.50

£34.00

£17.00

£12.75

£10.20

£12.75

£37.50 £37.50

£40.00

£20.00

£15.00

£12.00

£15.00

£50.00 £50.00

£56.25

£67.50

£60.00

£71.25

Full Members WW

Full Members
Full Members

Full Members Full Members

WW - Wellness Wednesday


