

£12.00

£15.00

£10.20

£12.75

MEMBERS TREATMENT MENU

MASSAGE

LASH AND BROWS

LASH TINT

BROW TIDY

	Full	Members	WW
60 MINUTE BESPOKE FACIAL	£75.00	£63.75	£56.25
90 MINUTE BESPOKE FACIAL	£90.00	£76.50	£67.50
60 MINUTE BESPOKE MASSAGE	£80.00	£68.00	£60.00
90 MINUTE BESPOKE MASSAGE	£95.00	£80.75	£71.25

WAXING

CHIN AND/OR LIP

UNDERARM

Fr	'ull N	Aembers		Full	Members
	run n	icinoers	FULL LEG	£40.00	£34.00
FULL EYE CARE: TIDY, £30 LASH AND BROW TINT	0.00	£25.50	HALF LEG	£20.00	£17.00
BROW AND LASH TINT £20	0.00	£17.00	BIKINI	£15.00	£12.75

£10.20

£8.50

MANICURE			PEDICURES		
	Full	Members		Full	Members
75 MINUTE REGULAR	£50.00	£37.50	75 MINUTE REGULAR	£50.00	£37.50
OR GEL POLISH			OR GEL POLISH		

WW - Wellness Wednesday

DEPUTY WELLNESS MANAGER ANETTE HALL

£12.00

£10.00

